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Siluett takes the concept of an illusion to another level. The graphic outline of a lamp has been developed into a three-
dimensional form. The expression is changing, subject to where it is seen from. With characteristics stripes, Siluett 
creates an interesting shimmer. Available in appr. 16 colours. Colors can be changed at any time. Made of acrylic.
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number

total height
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Bulb Flex mm

Table lamp
Table lamp

SIL46T
SIL66T

460
660

235
342

80
110 

E14 led 
E27 led

transparent 1650 with 
dimmer
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